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CVF-300BS / BVF-300BS

S-band Narrow Bandwidth-Variable Tunable Filter CVF-300BS / BVF-300BS

[ ] S—KE%: 1450nm~1530nm
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SHHIE CVF-300BS BVF-300BS
AT 4512 AS/Programmable F Rk A/Manual
=IME ARG BXE R/ME HEE BXE B
3dB A ESEE 0. 05 3 0.05 3 nm
6.80 410 6.80 410 GHz
IERngRE 300 500 300 500 dB/nm
il K FTESEE 1450 1530 1450 1530 nm
HKIEE <%0.05 - nm
RKEEM <£0.02 - nm
BABFEIL @ (3dB %3 > 0.1 nm) 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 dB
(3dB %3 = 0.05 nm) 7.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 dB
B3R 45 E 40 45 40 45 dB
M M 35 40 35 40 dB
RHRHE S 3RFE (PDL) (SMF-type only ) 0.2 0.3 0.2 0.3 dB
TRIRIEIEEE (PER) (PMF-type only) 20 20 dB
BRAMALINER 500 500 m
biors i) SMF or PMF SMF or PMF
SeERERR FC or SC, SPC or APC FC or SC, SPC or APC
bimiike =) B R, ANENET -
EEmn USB, GPIB -
iR AC 100-240(50/60 Hz), AC&EHECER -
TYERESERE © 15735 10740 C
BRI W X H XD) @ 236 X 88 X 405 236 X 88 X 380 mm
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ERITEER:
BVF- 300BS- Fiber Type— Connector Type
CVF- 300BS— Fiber Type— Connector Type
BVF=FZhhR A 300BS=AE A SMF=51% R 4T FA=FC/APC
CVF=TT TR A PHF={R 1R FS=FO/SPC

Web : www.bonphot.com

E-mail : sales@bonphot.com

TEL: 0512-62828421

FAX: 0512-67224355


http://www.bonphot.com
mailto:sales@bonphot.com

	S波段窄带宽可调谐滤波器  CVF-300BS / BVF-300BS

